
December Prelim Diet - 2023 
 

Monday 4th December 

Admin & IT 10 S011 09:00 – 10:30 

Graphic Communication 38 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:00 

    

English 239 Games Hall 14:00 – 15:00 

Tuesday 5th December 

Maths – Paper 1 86 Games Hall 9:00 – 10:00 

Maths – Paper 2 86 Games Hall 10:30 – 12:00 

Wednesday 6th December 

Applications of Maths – Paper 1 48 Games Hall 09:00 – 09:50 

Applications of Maths – Paper 2 48 Games Hall 10:20 – 12:00 

    

Design and Manufacture 37 Games Hall 13:00 – 14:45 

Thursday 7th December 

Environmental Science 21 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:30 

Modern Studies 52 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:20 

    

PE 86 Games Hall 14:00 – 15:30 

Friday 8th December 

Biology 79 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:30 

    

Computing Science 46 Games Hall 13:00 – 14:30 

Monday 11th December 

Business Management 54 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:00 

Practical Cookery 24 Games Hall 09:00 – 10:00 

French Paper 2 20 Department 12:30 – 13:00 

German Paper 2 36 Department 12:30 – 13:00 

    

French Paper 1 20 Games Hall 14:00 – 15:30 

German Paper 1 36 Games Hall 14:00 – 15:30 

Tuesday 12th December 

Physics 68 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:30 

Health & Food Technology 15 Games Hall 09:00 – 10:50 

Spanish Paper 2 45 Department 12:30 – 13:00 

    

Spanish Paper 1 45 Games Hall 14:00 – 15:30 

Wednesday 13th December 

Chemistry 73 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:30 

    

Music 26 Games Hall 13:15 – 14:00 

Music Tech 4 Department 13:15 – 14:15 

Thursday 14th December 

Geography 66 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:20 

    

Practical Woodwork 37 Games Hall 14:00 – 15:00 

Friday 15th December 

History 64 Games Hall 09:00 – 11:20 

    

Art & Design Paper 1 62 Games Hall 13:15 – 14:15 

Monday 18th December 

Art & Design – Practical 62 Department All Day 

 


